
June 3rd, 1940. 
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306707 
306710 
306711 
306712 
306716 
306717 
308719 
306720. 
306721 
306727 
306729 
306730 
306738 
306740 
306741 
306744 
306745 
306749 
306750 
306791 
306755 
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306759 
306762 
306763 
306767 
306772 
306776 
306777 
306780 
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306783 
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306790 
306792 
305793 
306794 
306795 
306796 
306803 
306804 
306805 
306806 
306812 
306813 
306814 
306815 
306816 
306817 
306819 
306820 
306821 
306822 
306823 
306824 
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306857 
306858 
306876 
306886 
306943 
306936 

Barall Food Stores 
Beatrice Creamery Co. 
c. 5. Box ; 
S.C.Bryant Rexall Drug Store. 
S.C.Bryant Rexall Drug Store 
Continental Oil Co. 
Consumers. Market 
Cuff Paint & Paper Co. 
Dawson Towel Sup. Co. 
J. O. Denton Hdw. Co. 
Downs-Randolph Co. 
Field Stationery Co. 
v. ), Fowler 
Gates Hdw. Company 
Orville Griffin Who. Co. 
Happy Belting Co. 
E. w. Hardin 
Leo Harbeston 
Lawrence C. Hardesty 
Oliver Hodge 
J. Le Kennedy 
Gertrude L. Kirkpatrick 
Leland Equipment Co. - 
R. H. Miller Sheet Metal Works 
County Sheriff 
Ralsa F. Morley 
Moulder-Oldham Co. 
Moulder-Oldham Coe 
Jesse Norval, Jr. Inc. 
North Side Garage 
Ohio 011 Company 
Paris-Cope, Inc. 
ParisSCope, Inc. 
Homer R. Pendleton 
Phillips Tire & Sup. Co. 
Public Service Co. 
Roger Rush 
Service Lumber Co. 
Skelly 011 Company 
Skelly 011 Company 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co. 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co. 
Spring Service Co. 
Spring Service Coa. 
Stone Bearing Co. 
The Texas Company > 
The Texas Company 
John Thomas 
Triangle Blue Print Co. 
Tulsa Stationery Co. 
Truck Equipment Co. 
Tulsa Auto Spring Co. 
Tulsa Machinery Co. 
Tulsa Used Lbr. & Wrecking Co. 
20th Century Mfg. Co. 
Earl Vincent Co. 
Western Union Tel. Co. 
Deep Rock O11 Co. 
Electrical Magneto Go, 
B. He Henshall & Son 
Jim R. Hollis 
Jones Hdw. Co. 

' Jordan Motor Co. 
Petroleum Ptg. Co. 
Phillips Pet. Co. 
Phillips Pet. Co. 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co. 
Sutton Welding Co.. 
Tulsa Refined O41 Co. 
Flay McDonald 
Austin Branscum 
Austin Branscum 

Andy Stokes 
H. E. Johnson 
Court Clerk 
A. Garland Marrs 

Groceries 

Supplies 
Compensation 
Books 

Supplies 

Groceries 
Supplies 
Service 
Supplies 

Labor 
Supplti'es 
Groceries 
Supplies 
Postage 
Labor 

Expenses 
Labor 
Supplies 
Supplies & Repairs 
Supplies 
Payroll 
Salary 
Supplles 

" . 

Welding ° 
. Grease 
‘Supplies 

Compensation 
Supplies 
Service 
Labor 
Supplies 

“tt 

Service 
t 

Repairs 

Supplies 

" 

Labor 
Supplies 

tt 
tt 
" 
t- 

Repairs 
Repairs 
Service 
Supplies 

Labor 
Supplies 

" 

tt. 

iu 

Service 
Welding 
Supplies 
Salary 
Transportation 

‘ ! 

Postage 
Exp ens es 
Payroll 
Bd. of Prisoners 

58.00 
45.00 
72 400 
9.92 
9.87 

51.10 
82.80 
5.85 
1.50 
4.65 
5.05 
2.25 

204.95 
39.05 

34 80 
1.35 

10.50 
6200 

37 669 
72 630 
32.00 
15.00 

«54615 
10.00 

5270.00 
283.33 

4.00 
14.69 
2.54 
‘50 
2.04 

28.66 
75.00 
31.25 
17628 
7.00 

11.72 
56.02 
57.75 
16.20 
9.95 
6.42 
8.69 

24.51 
25.30 

553 037 
35.00 
12,00 
4.65 

163.55 
9438 

23 81 
2.86 

23.12 
3450 
3-01 

35.85 
8.99 
5.95 

3500 
17.43 
12.25 
25.00 
32.40 

545.64 
1.10 

25.00 
18.40 

200.00 
8.50 
8.50 

100.00 
2e1l 

2466.67 
1416.07 


